General information about company

Serip code

514336

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN

INE194N01016

Name of the company

GENESIS IBRC INDIA LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Sccurity

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-09-2022

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Sharcholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

St. Particul Yes/No| Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articutar esiNo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No |No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No |No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No |No No No
4 Whether the Listed Entit has any shares against which depository No  |No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No [No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 9 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No [No No ‘ No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes ‘




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on sharcholding date 100 0
As on the end of previous It quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Sharcholdi yaop | Number of Voting Rights held in each class
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. narenolding as a % ot | of securities (IX)
Category | Gategory of | Nos. OF paid up paidup | underlying | shares held | (012l no- of shares
sharehoider | sharcholders ) shares | (caleulated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights
) cquity shares | cquity | Depository | (VI = (IV)+ | (&2 Total as a
1) (m SCRR, 1957) (VII) As b
held (V) [shares | Receipis (V)| (V) (VD) [0RE AR Class cg: | Class | %of
held (V) X cy |6 |ABO)
Promoter &
() Promoter |4 1473000 1473000 11.33 1473000 1473000 | 10.9
Group
®) Public 1743 11527000 [0 0 11527000 [88.67 12038401 |0 [ 12038401 {89.1
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(1) | underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) | by Employee
Trusts
Total 1747 13000000 [0 0 13000000 [ 100 13511401 [0 [ 13511401 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shares
No. Of
No. Of ‘ Shares Eiﬁgf;‘:s‘;' Sub-categorization of shares
Shares g‘l:’m‘;‘s Underlying encumbered | Number of
Category Category of Rndcrlymg Underlying Outstan@nng (X111 ﬁcel]udlti);lsmms
0 o i ort )
(n Wonmame M€ | securitics As a 0 | dematerialized
securities | and No. Of No,|of total [ 2orm XIV) g, Sub-
X) Warrants (ay"|Shares category category
(Xi) (a) held @) (iii)
(b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 1473000
Group
B) Public 0 0 0 11023100 11023100 0
Non
(©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(1) | underlying
Shares held
by
€2 | Employee
Trusts
Total 0 0 0 12496100 11023100 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in cach

¢ No. Of alnos, | Sharcholdingasa | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of ]t:!‘;”““y Partly | No. Of shares Z:.::l:ﬁ:m % of total no. of
Category & Name of g paic up paid-up | underlying ¥ shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total as
st sharcholders | cquity (Vin= %of
the Shareholders (1) cquity | Depository as per SCRR, a%o
() shares held | 441 posito (IV)H(V)+ Toud
pery shares | Receipts (V1) | () 1957 (VIMAsa [ oo | class a
held (V) %of (A+BHC2) |y 5 | Total | Voting
ey rights
A Table 11 - Statement showing sharcholding patter of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Indian
@ IndividualyHindu |, 1473000 1473000 1133 1473000 1473000 | 10.9
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 4 1473000 1473000 | 1133 1473000 1473000 | 10.9
@ Foreign
Total
Sharcholding of
Promoter and 4 1473000 1473000 | 1133 1473000 1473000 | 10.9
Promoter Group
(A)=(ANHA)
2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding patiern of the Public shareholder
) Institutions (Domestic)
@ Institutions (Forcign)
3 Central Government / State Government(s)
@ Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
holding nominal
&) share capial up to Rs. | 1703 475338 475338 [3.66 475338 475338 |32
2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
) holding nominal 9 5935261 5935261 [45.66 5935261 5935261 |43.93
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs
» Bodics Corporate |21 5111401 |0 0 siid01 (3932 51401 [0 [sii01 [378
(m) Any Other (specify) | 10 5000 0 0 5000 0.04 5116401 s116401 |37.87
Sub-Total (B)(4) 1743 11527000 |0 0 11527000 | 88.67 12038401 [0 | 12038401 [ 89.1
Total Public
Sharcholding
(B)=(B)(1+(B) 1743 11527000 [0 0 11527000 |88.67 12038401 [0 | 12038401 | 89.1
(2+B)3)HB)
(O]
c Table IV - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public sharcholder
)T"“‘”A‘B‘CZ 1747 13000000 |0 0 13000000 | 100 13511401 [0 | 13511401 | 100
Total (A+B+C ) 1747 13000000 |0 0 13000000 | 100 13sti401 [0 | 13s11401 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Sharcholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares [a % assuming [ Number of | o0y o L
No. Of No. of Underlying | full conversion of | Lockedin | o L e Sub-categorization of shares
" shares (XII) Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible encumbered !
. ) o equity shares
Underlying | Underlying | convertible | securities (as a (X1 3
St cry convertib held in
Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and of dematerialized
convertible | Warrants [ No. Of diluted share Asa% Asat% | pomareri e
! ! : ! Frotal sa% | form (XIV) | gub- Sub- | Sub-
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI) No. | ofl | (o el u ul ul
(a) (VID+(X) Asa % (a)‘ Shares (@ | Shares category | category | category
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) [0] (i) (iii)
(b)
A Table I1 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Indian
(a) 1133 1473000
(Sl“)b'ma] @ 1133 1473000
@ Forcign
Total
Sharcholding
of Promoter 11.33 1473000
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(DHA)2)
B Table 111 - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Public sharcholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
@) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“4) Non-institutions
(2 3.66 68138 68138 [0 0
(h 45.66 5935261 5935261 |0 0
) 0 0 0 39.32 o o 5019501 5019501 [0 0
(m) 0 0 0 0.04 o o 200 200 0 0
(34“)“"'”'(5’ 0 0 0 88.67 o |o 11023100 11023100 | 0 0
Total Public
Sharcholding
®=B)1)+ |0 0 0 88.67 o |o 11023100 11023100 | 0 0
(B)(2)+(B)
B)+B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
amic2y |9 0 0 100 o |o 12496100
}‘W‘”A*B*C 0 0 0 100 o |o 12496100




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Sharcholders (I)

MASTAN RAO PESALA

'VENKATA SUBBAMMA PESALA

SRIKANTH PESALA

ARUN KUMAR P

Click here to go back

PAN (IT)

ACUPP4979R

AJTPPS573F

ANLPP2695J

ATFPP9761K

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

205700

175300

508900

583100

1473000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

205700

175300

508900

583100

1473000

Sharcholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VI As a
% of (A+B+C2)

11.33

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

205700

175300

508900

583100

1473000

Class egty

Total

205700

175300

508900

583100

1473000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.52

13

3.77

4.32

10.9

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
9% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIH(Xi)(@) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.35

3.91

4.49

11.33

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI11)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

205700

175300

508900

583100

1473000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sharcholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

BRAHMAIJIA

AKALYAN
SRINIVAS

CHALAVADI NAGA
KANAKADURGA
PRASAD

T VENKATA
APPARAO

PEUMALLA
SRIKANTH

SATYANARAYANA
N

CHOWDARY
RAPARLA

PAN (IT)

ADUPA7283Q

AEDPAG6498K

AERPC9565R

AFIPT3370H

AOQPP7273Q

AVUPNS8535G

BIMPR3047P

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

260800

450000

2100000

147700

450000

159300

1384461

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares.
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

260800

450000

2100000

147700

450000

159300

1384461

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VI As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.46

16.15

3.46

10.65

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securitie:

s (IX)

Class eg: X

260800

450000

2100000

147700

450000

159300

1384461

Class cgiy

Total

260800

450000

2100000

147700

450000

159300

1384461

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.93

333

15.54

1.09

333

118

10.25

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

16.15

1.14

3.46

1.23

10.65

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

Asa % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

260800

450000

2100000

147700

450000

159300

1384461

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Sub-category (i)

260800

450000

2100000

147700

450000

159300

1384461

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

8

9

Name of the
Sharcholders (I)

JAYA BHARATHI RAPARLA

SIVAJI MOVVA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

BKBPRI213E

CSSPMS5860)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV}

383000

600000

5935261

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

383000

600000

5935261

Sharcholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VI As a
% of (A+B+C2)

295

4.62

45.66

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

383000

600000

5935261

Class egty

Total

383000

600000

5935261

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.83

444

43.93

No. Of Shares.
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
9% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.62

45.66

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

383000

600000

5935261

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Sharcholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

383000

600000

5935261

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (i)

0




Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1

4

Category Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Trusts

Non-Resident Indian
(NRI)

Category / More
than 1 percentage | shareholding

More than 1 percentage of

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Category

Category

Name of the

Shareholders (I) LIMITED

DILIGENT INDUSTRIES

DCRYPT TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE
LIMITED

Click here to go
back

PAN (II) AAACY0495Q

AAECD7100R

Total

No. of the

Sharcholders (I) | !

1

10

No. of fully paid
up equity shares | 3000000
held (IV)

2019500

200

4800

5000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares.
held (VID) = (IV)+ | 3000000
W)+ (VD)

2019500

200

4800

5000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VI As a
% of (A+B+C2)

23.08

1553

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (

X

Class eg: X 3000000

2019500

200

4800

5000

Class cgiy

Total 3000000

2019500

200

4800

5000

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights | 222

14.95

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIHX) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

23.08

15.53

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

Asa % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3000000

2019500

200

4800

5000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Sharcholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) | 3000000

2019500

200

4800

5000

Sub-category (i) |0

Sub-category (iii) | 0







